

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT : ER 0023(38)
PCN : 044X
COUNTY : Hutchinson
TYPE OF WORK : Wetland Mitigation

Sheet 1 of 2
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: **\$89,203.35**
LETTING DATE : 6/25/2013

BIDDERS				David VanDerPol Const. 37730 273rd St Harrison, SD 57344		Pollman Excavation Inc. PO Box 424 Wakonda, SD 57073		Runge Enterprises, Inc. PO Box 86490 Sioux Falls, SD 57118		Campbell Grading Co. PO Box 117 Jefferson, SD 57038-0117	
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	5200.00	LUMP SUM	7985.00	LUMP SUM	23000.00	LUMP SUM	18000.00
100E0020	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	4	100.00	400.00	500.00	2000.00	475.00	1900.00	300.00	1200.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	54	11.00	594.00	10.00	540.00	1.20	64.80	10.00	540.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	12751	3.00	38253.00	2.98	37997.98	3.00	38253.00	3.82	48708.82
620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	2790	2.00	5580.00	1.85	5161.50	3.00	8370.00	2.00	5580.00
620E1020	2 Post Panel	Each	6	165.00	990.00	150.00	900.00	225.00	1350.00	200.00	1200.00
620E1030	3 Post Panel	Each	4	220.00	880.00	200.00	800.00	240.00	960.00	200.00	800.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	102	3.30	336.60	3.00	306.00	3.60	367.20	5.00	510.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	800.00	LUMP SUM	500.00	LUMP SUM	900.00	LUMP SUM	1800.00
730E0204	Type C Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	145	27.50	3987.50	25.00	3625.00	24.00	3480.00	50.00	7250.00
730E0251	Special Permanent Seed Mixture 1	Lb	8	200.00	1600.00	180.00	1440.00	420.00	3360.00	200.00	1600.00
732E0100	Mulching	Ton	19.2	275.00	5280.00	250.00	4800.00	240.00	4608.00	348.00	6681.60
734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	215	5.50	1182.50	5.00	1075.00	5.00	1075.00	5.80	1247.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	CuYd	15	10.00	150.00	1.00	15.00	6.00	90.00	5.00	75.00
TOTALS				65233.60		67145.48		87778.00		95192.42	

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT : ER 0023(38)

PCN : 044X

COUNTY : Hutchinson

TYPE OF WORK : Wetland Mitigation

Sheet 2 of 2

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: **\$89,203.35**

LETTING DATE : 6/25/2013

BIDDERS				Bob Law, Inc. 3812 SD Hwy 314 Yankton, SD 57078		NO BID RETURNED	
BID SECURITY				Cashier's Check			
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum			A-G-E CORP.	MIDLAND CONTRACTING
100E0020	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	4			ALBIN STROMSETH	MORRIS INC.
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	54			ANDERSON CONTRACTORS	NELSON & ROCK CONTR
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	12751			BATES CONSTRUCTION	NIEWOHNER CONSTRUCTION
620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	2790			BECK EXCAVATING	NOLZ DRAGLINE & CONST
620E1020	2 Post Panel	Each	6			BOB BAK CONSTRUCTION	OBAN CONSTRUCTION
620E1030	3 Post Panel	Each	4			CENTRAL SPECIALTIES	OBENAUER SAND & GRAVEL
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	102			CLAYTON KEISER	ROUNDS CONSTRUCTION
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum			DAKOTA ROAD BUILDERS	RS HALSTEAD CORP
730E0204	Type C Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	145			DAWSON CONSTRUCTION	SCHOENFELDER CONST
730E0251	Special Permanent Seed Mixture 1	Lb	8			FOOTHILLS CONTRACTING	SCHRANK CONSTRUCTION
732E0100	Mulching	Ton	19.2			HARLN BECKER CONST	SCHWEIGERT CONST
734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	215			J & L LANDSCAPING	SLOWEY CONSTRUCTION
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	CuYd	15			J.H. EARTHMOVING	SOUKUP CONSTRUCTION
						K & L LANDSCAPE & CONST	TOTAL TILLING, INC.
						KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST	VANDERPOL DRAGLINE
						KRIECH CONSTRUCTION	WEATHERTON CONTRACTING
						KRUEGER EXC & PAVING	WEBSTER SCALE INC.
						L.A. CARLSON CONTR	BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION
						LOISEAU CONSTRUCTION	KIRK BARNES CONST
						MARSHALL JOHNSON	
TOTALS				Invalid Bid DBE Form not submitted			